
NAME Mrs. N. Winkle i! Sculpture Center 
167 East 19th St. N.Y.C

JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION QUAN
CONTRACT

AMOUNT
SHIPPED

DISPOSITION
OF MODEL

2530

2600

2600

Brz Casts Seated Figure of Women 
12" high- 1st copy

2nd copy 
2 Bakelite Bases

Brz Casts Flying Bird 117x9" - 
1st copy 
2nd copy

2 Black Bakelite Bases3i"x3"x4" high - $10 eac

Brz C

Erz

ast Seated Fig. Si" Hi 
Black Bakelite base 5i"x5s"x 

1" hi

1
1
1Cast Seatwd Fig. S|" high 

mtd to Black Bakelite Base
5i"x5i"xl" hi

$200.00
225.00
20.00
250.00
225.00
20.00

$990.00

$1SO

$12
180
12

3/1/72

1/9/73

2/16/73

Plaster Model 
returned

Plaster Model 
Returned

5/3/73 - Plastea 
model seated fig

returned to 
Sculpture Cent©


